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Questions

The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from

Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?

When Zia ul Haq was born?

Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?

‘Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk

What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?

When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?

Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

Answers Choice
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. Ranjeet Singh
. British Empire
. Muslim ruler

China

. Nawab Salim Ullah khan
. Wagqar ul Mulk

. Mohsin Ul Mulk

. Muhammad Ali Jinnah

1920
1924
1927
1929

sir Zafrullah khan
Abdullah Haroon
Muhammad shafi
Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan

India

Iran
Afghanistan
China

1952
1969
1979
1975

Agha Khan

Shah Din

Sayyed Amir Ali

Syed Hussain Bilgirami

Feroze Khan
Ghulam Abbas

. Tameez ud din

Maulvi Mushtag Ahmed

. Direct

. Indirect

. Non-Party

. Party based

. 10th Feb 1979
. 10th Feb 1980
. April 12,1981
. None of these

1963

. 1964

1966
1968

Waqar ul Mulk
Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
M.A. Johar

. Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan

Karachi
Lahore

. Islamabad

Multan

Mian Muhammad Shafi

. Mian Feroz uddin
. Allama Igbal

None of these

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy

. Jallianwala Bagh Incident
. Chauri Chora Incident
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When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony
McDonald?

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

Which following countires helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/

oow

1925

1929
1930

. 18 April, 1878

. 18 April, 1902
. 18 April, 1904

. Hameed Nizami
Mian Muhammad Shafi
. Abdul Sattar Niaz

. China
. America
. Britain

. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
.June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993



