

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from	A. Ranjeet Singh B. British Empire C. Muslim ruler D. China
2	Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?	A. Nawab Salim Ullah khan B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Mohsin Ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
3	When Zia ul Haq was born?	A. 1920 B. 1924 C. 1927 D. 1929
4	Who translated the Pakistan Resolution of Urdu?	A. sir Zafrullah khan B. Abdullah Haroon C. Muhammad shafi D. Muhammad Zafar Ali Khan
5	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
6	The Organization of Islamic Confernce was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
7	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayeed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgrami
8	What was the real name of Waqar-ul-Mulk	A. Feroze Khan B. Ghulam Abbas C. Tameez ud din D. Maulvi Mushtaq Ahmed
9	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
10	When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 10th Feb 1980 C. April 12 ,1981 D. None of these
11	When the construction of Minar-e-Pakistan was completed?	A. 1963 B. 1964 C. 1966 D. 1968
12	Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan C. M.A. Johar D. Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan
13	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
14	Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.	A. Mian Muhammad Shafi B. Mian Feroz udin C. Allama Iqbal D. None of these
15	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident

16	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
17	When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.	A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930
18	When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902 D. 18 April, 1904
19	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
20	Which following countries helped Pakistan in building the Karachi Steel Mill/	A. Russia B. China C. America D. Britain
